RallyX On Ice / Are Round 3 / 23rd of march

Class Crosscar

Startgrid Semifinal 1

Pos No
20
175
22
10
21
89

o U~ WN PP

Name

Julle UUNGDAHL
Timmy ENDLUND
Isac EGONSSON

CSuUCsuU

Timmy HANSEN
Anders WASSBERG

Startgrid Semifinal 2

Pos No
51
88
66
85

934
135

b~ WN PP

Name

Linda JOHANSSON
Ole Henry STEINSHOLT
Max RUNDBERG

Petter HANE

Micke GOTHESSON
Finn Erik LOBERG

Reserve Drivers

Pos No.
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Name
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Clerk of the course Christer Jonsson

Secretary of the meeting
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Steward Trond Bakkom
Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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